EEBRFE

DELIGHTFUL BEGINNINGS

EwmEBT
Crispy Tofu with Fried Garlic

BRI
Abalone in Cold Sake

B

Soy Sauce Prawn

RRMAEE
Vegetable Spring Roll

IR
Minced Chicken Lettuce Cups

7HA U
BBQ® Pork Appetizer

A
Iberico BBQ Pork

ERE L

SOUPS AND BROTHS

RBRG
Hot and Sour Soup

WEAKE

Sweet Corn and Foie Gras

ik RS

Minced Beef Soup with Cilantro and Egg White

AL 33
Braised Fish Fin Soup with Superior Sauce

$16.88

$29.88

$22 per piece

$8.88

$19.88

$19.88

$38.88

$12.88

$12.88

$10.88

$78.88

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs

may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

B M ER%E

CONGEE, RICE, AND NOODLES

HAYEERN
Abalone and Chicken Congee

S A
Pork and Preserved Egg Congee

EAPRE
Dried Scallop and Egg White Fried Rice

BN AER
Beef Fried Rice with Black Truffle and Egg

Hong Kong Wonton Noodle Soup

I AR
Dry Style Beef Chow Fun

EWIBAKH
Spicy Singapore Rice Noodle

%

RED PLATE

$38.88

$19.88

$38.88

$38.88

$19.88

$22.88

$22.88



FUASER ik
MEAT LIVE SEAFOOD
HA R 2F $48.88 S
. : . L Large Spotted Prawn
Prime Beef Filet Mignon* with King Mushroom )
$22 per piece
TWHIREE (T4 $22.88 ‘
Szechuan Spicy Tofu with Beef ZIRIE
(vegetarian available) Geoduck*
$88 per pound
E oy $36.88
Mongolian Beef 2
Turbot Fish
L= 2R $118.88 $68 per pound
Peking Duck
RALHE
Ry c2 Rock Cod
SEAFOOD $68 per pound
%iﬁ%’éﬁlﬁ | | $98.88 R
Stir Fried Lobster with Lemongrass and Thai Sauce Live Coral Cod
B BE $88.88 $108 per pound
Spicy Dungeness Crab with Minced Pork, Black Bean,
Green Onion, and Diced Red Peppers L
Alaskan King Crab
BT $48.88 $128 per pound
Pan Fried Scallops*
RIH N R
BHFIREE R $48.88 Dungeness Crab
Pan Fried Chilean Sea Bass with Soy Sauce $38 per pound
Btk $48.88 ‘
Walnut Shrimp LR
R Maine Lobster*
M $38 per pound
VEGETABLES
BRI HE AR
I $16.88 Live Australian Lobster
Braised Tofu with Bamboo Fungus $128 per pound
KHFTTBR $16.88
Stir Fried Chinese Broccoli with Dried Flounder ) %ﬁiﬁﬁﬂﬁ%
Live Pacific Lobster
DONBRERE (T 4R $22.88 $128 per pound
Szechuan Spicy Tofu with Beef
F & B $16.88
Seasonal Vegetables
fiT
SWEET ENDINGS

AT EHE $138.88
Double Boiled Bird’s Nest Soup with Sweet Almond Soup

WP R ERE $12.88

Yuzu Mango Mousse with Black Sesame Cake

755 $8.88

Oolong Tea Créme Brulee

E VKB $6.88

Assorted House Ice Cream




